Criteria

Olsberg SPI

PP_FI

AP_FI

Total

Weighted

Total

PP_EE

PP_FI

The quality of the proposed overall
approach and methodology,
demonstrating a clear understanding of
the project requirements

40 %

10

10

10

10

48

19,2

The skills, experience and proven track
record of the tenderer and the personnel
involved in the study

25 %

10

10

10

10

49

12,25

Satisfactory approaches to project
management, stakeholder management
and progress reporting, including ethical
considerations, sustainability and the
application of professional codes of
conduct

10 %

10

10

45

4,5

Value for money represented by the costs
of the proposal compared to the likely
outputs

25 %

10

10

44

11

TOTAL

100 %

186

46,95




Peacefulfish

BOP Consulting

Weighte Weight

PP_LV |AP_EE| AP_FI | AP_LV | Total d PP_EE| PP_FI |PP_LV|AP_EE| AP_FI |AP_LV| Total ed
Total Total
7 - 7 9 38 15,2 10 8 - 7 9 41 16,4

8 - 7 9 40 10 8 9 - 6 9 40 10

8 - 6 10 39 3,9 8 10 - 5 10 40 4

7 - 6 9 36 9 9 9 - 6 9 40 10
153 38,1 161 40,4




