Criteria		Olsberg SPI									
		PP_E E	PP_FI	PP_L V	AP_E E	AP_FI	AP_L V	Total	Weighted Total	PP_EE	PP_FI
The quality of the proposed overall approach and methodology, demonstrating a clear understanding of the project requirements	40 %	10	10	8	1	10	10	48	19,2	7	8
The skills, experience and proven track record of the tenderer and the personnel involved in the study		10	10	9	1	10	10	49	12,25	8	8
Satisfactory approaches to project management, stakeholder management and progress reporting, including ethical considerations, sustainability and the application of professional codes of conduct	10 %	10	9	9	-	7	10	45	4,5	6	9
Value for money represented by the costs of the proposal compared to the likely outputs		10	10	8	1	8	8	44	11	5	9
TOTAL	100 %							186	46,95		

Peacefulfish							BOP Consulting								
PP_LV	AP_EE	AP_FI	AP_LV	Total	Weighte d Total	PP_EE	PP_FI	PP_LV	AP_EE	AP_FI	AP_LV	Total	Weight ed Total		
7	-	7	9	38	15,2	10	8	7	1	7	9	41	16,4		
8	-	7	9	40	10	8	9	8	-	6	9	40	10		
8	-	6	10	39	3,9	8	10	7	-	5	10	40	4		
7	-	6	9	36	9	9	9	7	-	6	9	40	10		
				153	38,1							161	40,4		